®
Quality tips for all your
pipetting needs!
DIAMOND, EXPERT, AND SPECIALTY TIPS
DIAMOND Tips Ordering Information
Type Autoclavable Sterilized Description Volume Range Tip Length
Qty/

L: P10mL L; M: -
* Ejector adapter required
EXPERT Tips Ordering Information
Type Pack # Case # Description
Volume
Range
Tip
Length
Auto-
clavable
Qty/
Pack
Pack/
Case
US Price
(Pack)
US Price
(Case)
FI
LT
ER
 T
IP
S
F1731031 F1731032 EF10ST Sterilized Filter Tips 0.1 - 10 µL 28.83 mm 960 5 $ 72.00 $356.00
F1732031 F1732032 EFL10ST Sterilized Filter Tips 0.1 - 10 µL 45.34 mm 768 4 $ 72.00 $285.00
F1733031 F1733032 EF20ST Sterilized Filter Tips 1 - 20 µL 51.44 mm 768 4 $ 72.00 $285.00
F1734031 F1734032 EF100ST Sterilized Filter Tips 1 - 100 µL 51.44 mm 768 4 $ 72.00 $285.00
F1735031 F1735032 EF200ST Sterilized Filter Tips 1 - 200 µL 58.57 mm 768 4 $ 72.00 $285.00
F1735041 F1735042 EF200ST XL Tri-Fit Sterilized Filter Tips 1 - 200 µL 77.50 mm 384 8 $ 36.00 $285.00
F1736031 F1736032 EF300ST XL Sterilized Filter Tips 1 - 300 µL 77.50 mm 384 8 $ 36.00 $285.00
F1737031 F1737032 EF1000ST XL Sterilized Filter Tips 50 - 1250 µL 102.2 mm 384 8 $ 36.00 $285.00
ST
A
N
D
A
R
D
 T
IP
S
F1731001 F1731002 E10 TIPACK 0.1 - 10 µL 28.83 mm  960 5 $ 37.00 $181.00
F1732001 F1732002 EL10 TIPACK 0.1 - 20 µL 45.34 mm  768 4 $ 37.00 $145.00
F1733001 F1733002 E200 TIPACK 1 - 200 µL 51.44 mm  768 4 $ 37.00 $145.00
F1736001 F1736002 E300 TIPACK 1 - 300 µL 58.57 mm  768 4 $ 37.00 $145.00
F1735001 F1735002 E1000 XL TIPACK 50 - 1250 µL 102.2 mm  384 8 $ 19.00 $145.00
F1731011 F1731012 E10ST Sterilized TIPACK 0.1 - 10 µL 28.83 mm  960 5 $ 42.00 $206.00
F1732011 F1732012 EL10ST Sterilized TIPACK 0.1 - 20 µL 45.34 mm  768 4 $ 42.00 $165.00
F1733011 F1733012 E200ST Sterilized TIPACK 1 - 200 µL 51.44 mm  768 4 $ 42.00 $165.00
F1736011 F1736012 E300ST Sterilized TIPACK 1 - 300 µL 58.57 mm  768 4 $ 42.00 $165.00
F1735011 F1735012 E1000ST XL Sterilized TIPACK 50 - 1250 µL 102.2 mm  384 8 $ 21.00 $165.00
F1732051 F1732052 EL10 TOWERPACK Reload System 0.1 - 20 µL 45.34 mm 960 4 $ 33.00 $132.00
F1733051 F1733052 E200 TOWERPACK Reload System 1 - 200 µL 51.44 mm 960 4 $ 33.00 $132.00
F1736051 F1736052 E300 TOWERPACK Reload System 1 - 300 µL 58.57 mm 960 4 $ 33.00 $132.00
F1735051 F1735052 E1000 XL TOWERPACK Reload System 50 - 1250 µL 102.2 mm 768 4 $ 33.00 $132.00
F1732061 EL10 TOWERPACK Reload Kit 0.1 - 20 µL 45.34 mm 960 - $ 57.00  -
F1733061 E200 TOWERPACK Reload Kit 1 - 200 µL 51.44 mm 960 - $ 57.00  -
F1736061 E300 TOWERPACK Reload Kit 1 - 300 µL 58.57 mm 960 - $ 57.00  -
F1735061 E1000 TOWERPACK Reload Kit 50 - 1250 µL 102.2 mm 768 - $ 57.00  -
F1732071 F1732072 EL10ST Sterilized MEGAPACK 0.1 - 20 µL 45.34 mm  960 5 $ 41.00 $201.00
F1733071 F1733072 E200ST Sterilized MEGAPACK 1 - 200 µL 51.44 mm  960 5 $ 41.00 $201.00
F1734511 F1734512 EL10 EASYPACK 0.1 - 20 µL 45.34 mm  1,000 10 $ 18.00 $176.00
F1739311 F1739312 E200 EASYPACK 1 - 200 µL 51.44 mm  1,000 10 $ 18.00 $176.00
F1732021 F1732022 Empty Racks (10 µL) - -  1 24 $ 4.00 $ 75.00
F1733021 F1733022 Empty Racks (200 µL) - -  1 24 $ 4.00 $ 75.00
F1734021 F1734022 Empty Racks (300 µL) - -  1 24 $ 4.00 $ 75.00
F1735021 F1735022 Empty Racks (1000 µL) - -  1 16 $ 5.00 $ 66.00
G
EL
 L
O

P100G, P200G; L: F1L, P2L, P5L, P10L, F20L, F25L,
F50L, F100L, P20L, P100L, P200L; M: P20M, P200M
Assembled/Specialty Tips Ordering Information
Type Part # Description Sterilized Autoclavable Racked in TIPACK Length (mm) Volume range (µL) US Price
C
A
P
IL
LA
R
Y
 P
IS
TO
N
 T
IP
S
F148412 CP10 (2 TIPACKS of 96)   45.1 1 - 10 $ 79.00
F148312 CP10 (10 TIPACKS of 96)   45.1 1 - 10 $ 331.00
F148413 CP10ST (2 TIPACKS of 96)    45.1 1 - 10 $ 91.00
F148313 CP10ST (10 TIPACKS of 96)    45.1 1 - 10 $ 389.00
F148112 CP25 (box of 200) 86.1 3 - 25 $ 66.00
F148012 CP25 (10 TIPACKS of 96)  86.1 3 - 25 $ 331.00
F148712 CP25ST (6 TIPACKS of 96)   86.1 3 - 25 $ 263.00
F148113 CP50 (box of 200) 86.3 20 - 50 $ 66.00
F148013 CP50 (10 TIPACKS of 96)  86.3 20 - 50 $ 331.00
F148713 CP50ST (6 TIPACKS of 96)   86.3 20 - 50 $ 263.00
F148414 CP100 (2 TIPACKS of 96)   40.2 10 - 100 $ 79.00
F148314 CP100 (10 TIPACKS of 96)   40.2 10 - 100 $ 331.00
F148415 CP100ST (2 TIPACKS of 96)    40.2 10 - 100 $ 91.00
F148315 CP100ST (10 TIPACKS of 96)    40.2 10 - 100 $ 389.00
F148114 CP250 (box of 200) 86.2 50 - 250 $ 66.00
F148014 CP250 (10 TIPACKS of 96)  86.2 50 - 250 $ 331.00
F148714 CP250ST (6 TIPACKS of 96)   86.2 50 - 250 $ 263.00
F148560 CP1000 (2 TIPACKS of 91)  70.3 100 - 1000 $ 79.00
F148180 CP1000ST (2 TIPACKS of 91)   70.3 100 - 1000 $ 91.00
Type Standard Sterilized Description Aliquot Range Tip Length Features
US Price
Autoclavable
US Price